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Key Facts Statement (KFS) for Overdraft Facility
Public Bank (Hong Kong) Limited (PBHK)
[Overdraft Facility for Individual Customer]
[1 November 2023]

This product is an overdraft facility.

This statement provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges of this product but
please refer to our offer letter for the final terms of your overdraft facility.

Interest Rates and Interest Charges

The annualised interest rates are as low as:
Annualised Interest Rate | (i) Secured Overdraft :  PBHK’s HKD Prime Rate minus 2.00%
(i) Unsecured Overdraft : PBHK’s HKD Prime Rate minus 1.00%

Annualised Overdue /

Default Interest Rate Not applicable

10% p.a. over PBHK’s HKD Prime Rate will be applied to your over limit amount of overdraft

limit | R S o
Overlimit Interest Rate facility if your current loan balance exceeds the credit limit of the loan

Fees and Charges

Secured Overdraft Unsecured Overdraft
Renewal Fee? 0.20% of the overdraft limit 1.00% on the overdraft limit
(minimum HK$300) (subject to a minimum range of
Handling Fee® HK$100 to HK$1,000)
Annual Fee / Fee
Monthly 0.25%p.a. on daily un-utilised portion of the overdraft limit if the
Commitment Fee* | average monthly utilisation is less than or equal to 40% of the
overdraft limit.

Late Payment Fee and

Charge Not applicable

HK$120 per cheque / transaction will be charged if your current loan balance exceeds the

Overlimit Handling Fee credit limit of the loan

Returned Cheque / (i) HK$150 per returned cheque / rejected autopay payment due to insufficient fund
Rejected Autopay Charge | (i) HK$80 per returned cheque due to technical reasons (except post date)

Additional Information

1. The information stated above is for reference only and is applicable to customers who fulfil relevant application
requirements and accept to be bound by relevant terms and conditions.

2. The Renewal Fee will be charged upon each annual renewal of the overdraft facility. The fee will not be refunded
under any circumstances.

3. The Handling Fee of overdraft limit will be charged and collected upon acceptance of the facility.

4. The Monthly Commitment Fee shall not be refundable under any circumstances and will be charged on 15™ day of
each month.

5. Customer should undertake to maintain minimum monthly repayment in the form of credits to the current account,
amounting to 3% of the overdraft outstanding as at the date of related statement. (Except overdraft facility against
pledged shares or supported with cash or other circumstances on case by case basis.)

6. The interest shall be calculated daily on the actual number of days elapsed and on the basis of 365-day year (for both
ordinary and leap years) by a simple basis and payable in arrears to the debit of the current account. All accrued
unpaid interest, shall capitalised as principal advance and bear interest as overdraft drawn or overdrawn.

7. The final interest rate and overdraft limit approved are subject to customers’ credit status and final approval by PBHK.

8. PBHK reserves the right to modify, suspend or terminate the promotion mentioned above and to amend the terms
and conditions at any time without prior notice. Should any disputes arise, PBHK’s decision shall be final and
conclusive.

9. In case of discrepancy between the English and Chinese versions, the English version shall always prevail.




